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CALL-UP LIST MEN JUNIOR XCO- 02. July 2022 
UCI Ranking date 28.06.2022 

by Ranking 

START LOOP + 6 LAPS 

Start Order Bib Nation UCI-R-XCO Name Team UCI ID 

1 1 DEN 1 PEDERSEN Gustav Denmark 10059465125 

2 2 GER 2 SCHEHL Paul Germany 10060490594 

3 3 GER 3 GRÄTER Lars Germany 10036294451 

4 4 ITA 8 BETTEO Marco Italy 10029120087 

5 7 SWE 15 SANDIN Hugo Sweden 10022331000 

6 6 SUI 17 CHRISTEN Jan Switzerland 10046239476 

7 8 NED 18 TEUNISSEN VAN MANEN Rens Netherlands 10023340204 

8 9 SUI 20 SIDAHMED Khalid Switzerland 10078914231 

9 10 GER 25 KRÜGER Benjamin Germany 10036360735 

10 11 GER 28 DEGENKOLB Hannes Germany 10048529282 

11 17 ITA 34 PACCAGNELLA Elian Italy 10060204345 

12 15 ITA 36 BASSIGNANA Fabio Italy 10028900627 

13 13 SUI 37 HÄTTENSCHWILER Loris Switzerland 10096396560 

14 14 SUI 38 BINZ Yanick Switzerland 10096054030 

15 16 POL 45 SZYSZKO Mateusz Poland 10063941976 

16 18 SUI 47 GERIG Sven Switzerland 10083733010 

17 19 CZE 49 ČERNÝ Patrik Czech Republic 10047308803 

18 20 SUI 51 STEFANI Livio Switzerland 10082958525 

19 21 ISR 52 HERACOVITZ Ori Israel 10084064426 

20 23 NED 55 HAVERDINGS David Netherlands 10049010545 

21 22 CZE 59 JECH Filip Czech Republic 10047375083 

22 24 SWE 60 LOUNELA Leo Sweden 10092905974 

23 25 NOR 61 EKROLL Sivert Norway 10020488101 

24 26 POR 63 MENDONÇA Artur Portugal 10044511260 

25 27 NED 72 KLIJN Nick Netherlands 10023070422 

26 28 SLO 75 Pahor Žan Slovenia 10017649233 

27 41 ITA 76 BORRE Gabriel Italy 10028775436 

28 38 AUS 78 HAMMERLE Alexander Austria 10035137121 

29 30 POL 83 WISNIOWSKI Maksymilian Poland 10059236769 

30 34 GBR 84 GREENSILL Max Great Britain 10094823140 

31 32 SWE 87 CASSERSTEDT Casper Sweden 10022621087 

32 33 CRO 91 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan Croatia 10028417849 

33 35 NED 94 GRUITERS Morris Netherlands 10023311508 

34 36 ESP 98 ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Vicent Spain 10041001476 

35 43 ESP 105 LLOP MARTINEZ Gerard Spain 10052248325 

36 39 CZE 109 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej Czech Republic 10047271518 

37 40 UKR 110 CHYNCHYK Bohdan Ukraine 10055169136 

38 42 BEL 121 DE BRUYCKERE Kay Belgium 10065053638 

39 45 TUR 122 YUCA Emre Turkey 10084270045 
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40 44 NED 125 BOUTEN Freek Netherlands 10023401131 

41 46 POR 128 BARROS Guilherme Portugal 10053441021 

42 48 DEN 135 ANDERSEN Kristoffer Denmark 10053148809 

43 59 TUR 137 KARA Serdar Turkey 10112802896 

44 49 AUS 141 HÖDLMOSER Dominik Austria 10035142979 

45 50 ESP 142 GARCIA MENA Pablo Spain 10038167763 

46 51 ISR 143 CASPI Tomer Israel 10092365101 

47 52 ESP 145 FONT PEREZ Arnau Spain 10040753320 

48 53 ROM 147 VACARESCU Antonio Romania 10106810926 

49 54 POR 151 SOUSA Rafael Portugal 10044674039 

50 55 DEN 163 LOSE Mikkel Denmark 10058465924 

51 60 POR 170 RODRIGUES Eduardo Portugal 10081893444 

52 56 AUS 171 HOLZER Christoph Austria 10035130047 

53 57 ISR 175 BEN EFRAIM Ron Israel 10092366212 

54 90 SUI 181 HASSLER Mauro Switzerland 10049135130 

55 67 GBR 182 BUCK JONES Huw Great Britain 10089007584 

56 61 ISR 191 ARGOV Oron Israel 10082394410 

57 62 GER 212 SCHMIDT Nils Germany 10059215854 

58 63 DEN 217 HJORTH Hector Denmark 10082424520 

59 65 SLO 222 Gladek Marcel Slovenia 10017588811 

60 74 GBR 242 ASKEY Ben Great Britain 10064398280 

61 66 POR 276 SILVESTRE Francisco Portugal 10044354646 

62 75 TUR 288 GUNGOR Ayberk Turkey 10125968729 

63 68 SUI 291 ZUMELLI Andrea Switzerland 10049791191 

64 69 CZE 300 JEŽEK Václav Czech Republic 10047818354 

65 70 POR 305 GASPAR Tomás Portugal 10044463568 

66 73 SLO 327 Kavčič Blaž Slovenia 10056528550 

67 76 LUX 419 BERTON Noa Luxembourg 10034997782 

68 78 ROM 445 ILIE Alexandru-Andrei Romania 10083682789 

69 79 LIE 461 SPRENGER Felix Liechtenstein 10083488183 

70 80 AND 470 REGADA HIERRO Adrià Andorra 10022247437 

71 81 AND 656 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Andorra 10061593970 

72 82 SVK 744 ŠVOŇAVA Matej Slovakia 10080449861 

73 87 AND 10001 SASPLUGAS VAZQUEZ Bernat Andorra 10108323318 

74 84 FIN 10002 HÄMÄLÄINEN Elias Finland 10045847537 

75 89 ICE 10003 BJORGVINSSON Tómas Iceland 10119853685 

76 83 SVK 10004 MINÁR Michal Slovakia 10046047395 

77 85 AND 10005 GOMES DUARTE Nuno Miguel Andorra 10081733493 
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STARTLIST  
MEN JUNIOR XCO- 02. July 2022 

by BIB 

START LOOP + 6 LAPS 

Bib Nation Name Team UCI ID 

1 DEN PEDERSEN Gustav Denmark 10059465125 

2 GER SCHEHL Paul Germany 10060490594 

3 GER GRÄTER Lars Germany 10036294451 

4 ITA BETTEO Marco Italy 10029120087 

6 SUI CHRISTEN Jan Switzerland 10046239476 

7 SWE SANDIN Hugo Sweden 10022331000 

8 NED TEUNISSEN VAN MANEN Rens Netherlands 10023340204 

9 SUI SIDAHMED Khalid Switzerland 10078914231 

10 GER KRÜGER Benjamin Germany 10036360735 

11 GER DEGENKOLB Hannes Germany 10048529282 

13 SUI HÄTTENSCHWILER Loris Switzerland 10096396560 

14 SUI BINZ Yanick Switzerland 10096054030 

15 ITA BASSIGNANA Fabio Italy 10028900627 

16 POL SZYSZKO Mateusz Poland 10063941976 

17 ITA PACCAGNELLA Elian Italy 10060204345 

18 SUI GERIG Sven Switzerland 10083733010 

19 CZE ČERNÝ Patrik Czech Republic 10047308803 

20 SUI STEFANI Livio Switzerland 10082958525 

21 ISR HERACOVITZ Ori Israel 10084064426 

22 CZE JECH Filip Czech Republic 10047375083 

23 NED HAVERDINGS David Netherlands 10049010545 

24 SWE LOUNELA Leo Sweden 10092905974 

25 NOR EKROLL Sivert Norway 10020488101 

26 POR MENDONÇA Artur Portugal 10044511260 

27 NED KLIJN Nick Netherlands 10023070422 

28 SLO Pahor Žan Slovenia 10017649233 

30 POL WISNIOWSKI Maksymilian Poland 10059236769 

32 SWE CASSERSTEDT Casper Sweden 10022621087 

33 CRO OKMAŽIĆ Ivan Croatia 10028417849 

34 GBR GREENSILL Max Great Britain 10094823140 

35 NED GRUITERS Morris Netherlands 10023311508 

36 ESP ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Vicent Spain 10041001476 

38 AUS HAMMERLE Alexander Austria 10035137121 

39 CZE NOVOTNÝ Ondřej Czech Republic 10047271518 

40 UKR CHYNCHYK Bohdan Ukraine 10055169136 

41 ITA BORRE Gabriel Italy 10028775436 

42 BEL DE BRUYCKERE Kay Belgium 10065053638 

43 ESP LLOP MARTINEZ Gerard Spain 10052248325 

44 NED BOUTEN Freek Netherlands 10023401131 
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45 TUR YUCA Emre Turkey 10084270045 

46 POR BARROS Guilherme Portugal 10053441021 

48 DEN ANDERSEN Kristoffer Denmark 10053148809 

49 AUS HÖDLMOSER Dominik Austria 10035142979 

50 ESP GARCIA MENA Pablo Spain 10038167763 

51 ISR CASPI Tomer Israel 10092365101 

52 ESP FONT PEREZ Arnau Spain 10040753320 

53 ROM VACARESCU Antonio Romania 10106810926 

54 POR SOUSA Rafael Portugal 10044674039 

55 DEN LOSE Mikkel Denmark 10058465924 

56 AUS HOLZER Christoph Austria 10035130047 

57 ISR BEN EFRAIM Ron Israel 10092366212 

59 TUR KARA Serdar Turkey 10112802896 

60 POR RODRIGUES Eduardo Portugal 10081893444 

61 ISR ARGOV Oron Israel 10082394410 

62 GER SCHMIDT Nils Germany 10059215854 

63 DEN HJORTH Hector Denmark 10082424520 

65 SLO Gladek Marcel Slovenia 10017588811 

66 POR SILVESTRE Francisco Portugal 10044354646 

67 GBR BUCK JONES Huw Great Britain 10089007584 

68 SUI ZUMELLI Andrea Switzerland 10049791191 

69 CZE JEŽEK Václav Czech Republic 10047818354 

70 POR GASPAR Tomás Portugal 10044463568 

73 SLO Kavčič Blaž Slovenia 10056528550 

74 GBR ASKEY Ben Great Britain 10064398280 

75 TUR GUNGOR Ayberk Turkey 10125968729 

76 LUX BERTON Noa Luxembourg 10034997782 

78 ROM ILIE Alexandru-Andrei Romania 10083682789 

79 LIE SPRENGER Felix Liechtenstein 10083488183 

80 AND REGADA HIERRO Adrià Andorra 10022247437 

81 AND TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Andorra 10061593970 

82 SLO ŠVOŇAVA Matej Slovakia 10080449861 

83 SLO MINÁR Michal Slovakia 10046047395 

84 FIN HÄMÄLÄINEN Elias Finland 10045847537 

85 AND GOMES DUARTE Nuno Miguel Andorra 10081733493 

87 AND SASPLUGAS VAZQUEZ Bernat Andorra 10108323318 

89 ICE BJORGVINSSON Tómas Iceland 10119853685 

90 SUI HASSLER Mauro Switzerland 10049135130 
 

 

 

 

 
 


